
LOT 20 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

747-839, 767-1824, WD 809-2315, 

MOREHOUSE JAMES D/RICHARDSON OBIE GENE JR
337 SE PEARL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1870

34-3S-17-07018-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/
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420
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8,913

131,785

1538/1498 4/21/2025 QC U I 11 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOREHOUSE JAMES D

MOREHOUSE JAMES D

1537/2714 4/15/2025 WD Q I 01 198,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY WILLIAM T

MOREHOUSE JAMES D

2026
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31068 MAINT/ALTR 0 05/21/2013

HX Base Yr

337 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,378 111.0000 124.32 171,313 1992 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 88 100 88 7,521

BAS 132 100 132 11,282

BAS 920 100 920 78,632

FEP 72 80 58 4,958

FGR 300 55 165 14,103

FOP 50 30 15 1,282

1,562 1,378 117,778

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 S36 E7 E23 N25 N3 W11 W9 N8 $
FGR=[ORIG=20,36] E12 N25 W12 S25 $
BAS=[ORIG=20,11] E12 N11 W12 S11 $
BAS=[ORIG=20,8] N8 W11 S8 E11 $
FEP=[ORIG=9,8] N8 W9 S8 E9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-3,36] S5 E10 N5 W10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 30 300.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 420

420

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


